Climate INvesTMENT Funds

FIP/SC.15/1
October 5, 2015

Meeting of the FIP Sub-Committee
Washington D.C.
Thursday, November 12, 2015
PROVISIONAL AGENDA
1. Opening
2. Adoption of agenda
3. FIP semi-annual operational report and Results Reports
4. FIP Knowledge Products

5. Other business

6. Closing



Thursday, November 12, 2015

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00

Agenda Item 1
Agenda Item 2

Agenda Item 3

Agenda Item 4
Agenda Item 5

Agenda Item 6

Provisional Timetable

Opening
Adoption of agenda

FIP semi-annual operational report and Results
Reports

FIP Knowledge Products
Other business

Closing



